-		
	RECORDING REQUESTED BY	•
		RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF 800K 196 PAGE 5.8
	AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	Cooper + sons Inemp.
Neme	T.	189 HAY 17 AN 131 '
Street Atidress		OFFICIAL PLOURDS EUREMA COUNT (NE VAINA M.N. BLBALFALL RECUMBER
City & Stute		FRE NO. 155 1500 127215
	MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO Cooper & Sons Incorporated 7	12722
Nama	P. O. Box 683 Ely, Nevada.	
Street Address	89301	127215
City & State	<u> </u>	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
		al Grant Deed
	The undersigned grantor(s) declare(s):	
ا غ د	Documentary transfer tax is \$ 9.90	- Andrew Control
A L	(x) computed on full value of property co () computed on full value less value of lie	ens and encumbrances remaining at time of sale.
	() Unincorporated area: () City of	cipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Earl A. Rasmusse
	1	rs P. O. Box 112 Eureka, Nevada. 89316
	hereby GRANI(S) to Cooper & Sons 1	Incorporated, P. O. Box 683, Ely , Nevada
	89301 Grantees. the following described real property in the	VIIIVIVIIIV
	County of Eureka,	, State of AND Nevada.
	Parcel D, of Lot 2, of	f Parcel B, as shown on that r E.A. & L. C. Rasmussen and
	filed as Documentt Nur	mber 126181 on 17 January
	a portion of the Large	Records of Eureka County NV., e Division Map of the E1/2 S.
	17, T.20 N, R53E. M.D.	.в.м.
	<u> </u>	•
	/ /	2
	/ /	Calail
	Dated: 1 March 1989.	Farl A. Rasmussen
	STATE OF CALIFORNIA	See
	On 1 March 1989	before Laurma C Jasmuse
	me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for	said State, Lavernia C. Rasmussen
	personally appeared <u>Earl A. Rasmusse</u> and Lavernia C. Rasmussen	
	personally known to me or proved to me on the isfactory evidence to be the person s whose name	€ ــــــــ
	subscribed to the within instrument and ack	其 相称完全身 Notary Public - State of Nevada - 音
	WITNESS my handyand official seal	My appointment expres Oct 28, 1990
	Signature Vada Sucue	Chea
	' //'	
		BOOK 1 9 6 PAUL 5 6 8
		Feerow or Lorn No.